
Cybersecurity Club 

Resources 
 Scholarship for Service

 Cyber Security Jobs

 Intelligence Careers

 Cyber Attacks Map

 National CyberWatch Center

 National Cybersecurity Student
Association

 We Build Tech

 National Cyber Security Awareness
Month 

 cybersecurity GUIDE

Cyber News 
 Data Collectors - Cybersecurity

Community News

 Department of Homeland Security

 National Security Agency

Cyber Competitions 
 Global Cyberlympics

 US Cyber Challenge

 CyberPatriot

 NSA Codebreaker Challenge

 National Cyber Analyst Challenge

Cyber Security 
Events 
 Cybersecurity Conferences In

Tennessee

 Middle TN Cyber Conference

 National Initiative for Cybersecurity
Education (NICE) Conference 

 Community College Cyber Summit
(3CS) 

 Women in CyberSecurity

Contact the: Computer Information 
Technology (CIT) Department 

(615) 230-3301
101 Mattox Building 

Back to Cyber Defense Page 

Welcome! 

The 'Cyber Security Cl ub' is made up of VSCC students interested in furthering their 

knowledge in the technical realm of programming, networking and security. Club members 
have access to a cyber-lab learning environment which consists of a server rack equipped 
with enterprise level components. The environment is isolated from the school network which 
allows students to create, explore and learn from a hands-on approach.  

Activities include preparation for the *National Cyber League (NCL) fall gaming season, 
tutorial workshops, field trips; hackathon prep and participation; and other types of events. 
All VSCC and CIT students are invited to become members of this fast-growing club.  

The club competes in several competitions (on Campus and Outside Campus) at least 
once a year and is a good demonstration of our club's knowledge and ability to defend a 
network. Every CIT student is welcome especially those interested in Cyber Security, 
Computer Database, Network Technology, and Programming.  

What to expect from the Cybersecurity Club 

We have many opportunities for students to enhance their skills including:  
Industry guest speakers  
Club carpools to events about Hacking, Security, Networking, Programming  
YouTube learning sessions  
Hands on experience with hardware/software and network tools/hardware  
Hands on experience with enterprise class hardware  
Capture the Flag (CTF) events  
Invites to professional certification study groups  
Training for Volunteer State Collegiate Cyber Defense (VSCC) and other competitions 
Relaxed & fun learning environment  
Sometimes we even have food!  

Who can join the Cyber Club?  
Anyone! If you have a passion to learn more about all that goes into cyber 
security and maintaining secure systems, this is the place!  
Please Contact: volstatecyberclub@volstate.edu   

Cyber Security Club Officers - Spring 2022: 

President - Angel Toro - atoro@volstate.edu   
Vice President - Iboro Philip- iphilip@volstate.edu   
Treasurer– Taylor Burnette- tburnette3@volstate.edu   
Secretary – Shyanne Ellis– sellis24@volstate.edu 
Director of Recruitment – Anthony Walker – awalker6@volstate.edu  

Cybersecurity Club Mentors 

• Dr. Abbas Imam - abbas.imam@volstate.edu
• Professor Freda Pinkerton - freda.pinkerton@volstate.edu
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